Position

10054.Ap Operations Manager,

Landside.Exempt

10605.Ap Terminal Services
Supervisor.Non Exempt

10501.Ap Ops Supt,
Landside.Exempt

10501.Ap Ops Supt,
Landside.Exempt

10605.Ap Terminal Services
Supervisor.Non Exempt

10605.Ap Terminal Services
Supervisor.Non Exempt

10605.Ap Terminal Services
Supervisor.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10614.Lead Custodian.Non
Exempt

10627.Aviation Assist Mkt &
Comm Rep.Non Exempt

10605.Ap Terminal Services
Supervisor.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10614.Lead Custodian.Non

Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

Other Positions Held City

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Department

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

Total Wages

$212,857

$201,928

$173,586

$155,318

$148,364

$146,848

$141,049

$132,442

$131,492

$125,007

$123,053

$120,631

$119,812

$116,144

$112,706

$111,516

$110,776

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,076

$43,463

$48,319

$45,781

$41,692

$34,583

$25,004

$37,995

$31,791

$42,317

$42,036

$31,091

$38,344

$20,963

$21,380

$21,836

$11,366



10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10605.Ap Terminal Services
Supervisor.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10614.Lead Custodian.Non
Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

$110,636

$109,069

$108,627

$106,984

$103,000

$102,851

$102,723

$102,357

$100,443

$99,456

$99,227

$97,521

$96,447

$92,959

$92,946

$91,545

$89,958

$89,854

$38,075

$37,523

$28,724

$38,301

$12,313

$31,841

$31,577

$11,936

$31,550

$37,581

$9,975

$36,817

$38,138

$31,839

$36,242

$21,112

$29,605

$24,395



10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10633.0ffice Specialist II.Non
Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

$88,202

$88,156

$87,677

$87,391

$86,931

$86,743

$86,293

$86,254

$84,901

$84,608

$83,081

$82,609

$82,372

$81,734

$80,752

$80,714

$80,195

$78,576

$36,730

$21,925

$22,339

$31,396

$10,504

$37,822

$31,145

$37,553

$30,278

$31,065

$37,353

$37.330

$10,329

$26,188

$36,315

$37,039

$19,898

$30,166



10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10605.Ap Terminal Services
Supervisor.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

$78,549

$76,151

$73,915

$73,642

$72,032

$68,524

$63,217

$45,592

$43,998

$42,796

$39,388

$35,935

$35,686

$35,606

$35,395

$30,098

$28,493

$27,734

$35,829

$19,663

$32,486

$18,939

$19,214

$35.210

$27,393

$20,671

$26,055

$8,183

$10,778

$11,574

$27,131

$6,591

$29,447

$28,405

$13,933

$29,955



10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

As331 Aviation
Janitorial Services

$24,536

$20,855

$20,440

$12,643

$10,570

$8,222

$7,164

$2,508

$13,113

$29,245

$23,079

$1,684

$483

$7,939

$21,311

$17,285



