Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
10054.Ap Operations Manager, Landside.Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$212,857	\$47,076
10605.Ap Terminal Services Supervisor.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$201,928	\$43,463
10501.Ap Ops Supt, Landside.Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$173,586	\$48,319
10501.Ap Ops Supt, Landside.Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$155,318	\$45,781
10605.Ap Terminal Services Supervisor.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$148,364	\$41,692
10605.Ap Terminal Services Supervisor.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$146,848	\$34,583
10605.Ap Terminal Services Supervisor.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$141,049	\$25,004
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$132,442	\$37,995
10614.Lead Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$131,492	\$31,791
10627.Aviation Assist Mkt & Comm Rep.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$125,007	\$42,317
10605.Ap Terminal Services Supervisor.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$123,053	\$42,036
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$120,631	\$31,091
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$119,812	\$38,344
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$116,144	\$20,963
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$112,706	\$21,380
10614.Lead Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$111,516	\$21,836
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt		Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$110,776	\$11,366

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$110,636	\$38,075
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$109,069	\$37,523
10605.Ap Terminal Services Supervisor.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$108,627	\$28,724
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$106,984	\$38,301
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$103,000	\$12,313
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$102,851	\$31,841
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$102,723	\$31,577
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$102,357	\$11,936
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$100,443	\$31,550
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$99,456	\$37,581
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$99,227	\$9,975
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$97,521	\$36,817
10614.Lead Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$96,447	\$38,138
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$92,959	\$31,839
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$92,946	\$36,242
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$91,545	\$21,112
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$89,958	\$29,605
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$89,854	\$24,395

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$88,202	\$36,730
10633.Office Specialist II.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$88,156	\$21,925
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$87,677	\$22,339
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$87,391	\$31,396
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$86,931	\$10,504
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$86,743	\$37,822
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$86,293	\$31,145
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$86,254	\$37,553
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$84,901	\$30,278
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$84,608	\$31,065
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$83,081	\$37,353
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$82,609	\$37,330
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$82,372	\$10,329
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$81,734	\$26,188
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$80,752	\$36,315
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$80,714	\$37,039
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$80,195	\$19,898
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$78,576	\$30,166

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$78,549	\$35,829
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$76,151	\$19,663
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$73,915	\$32,486
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$73,642	\$18,939
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$72,032	\$19,214
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$68,524	\$35,210
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$63,217	\$27,393
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$45,592	\$20,671
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$43,998	\$26,055
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$42,796	\$8,183
10605.Ap Terminal Services Supervisor.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$39,388	\$10,778
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$35,935	\$11,574
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$35,686	\$27,131
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$35,606	\$6,591
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$35,395	\$29,447
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$30,098	\$28,405
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$28,493	\$13,933
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$27,734	\$29,955

10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$24,536	\$13,113
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$20,855	\$29,245
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$20,440	\$23,079
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$12,643	\$1,684
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$10,570	\$483
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$8,222	\$7,939
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$7,164	\$21,311
10008.Custodian.Non Exempt	Oakland	As331 Aviation Janitorial Services	\$2,508	\$17,285